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Melbourne Grammar: Grimwade 
Alpine Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Categories

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER SMALL Jayme (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 09:46 10:56

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

31/07/2022  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 01/08/2022 at 13:03  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 5 Girls Alpine  

1 48 PETERS India D5G ALP 33.23 33.17 1:06.40

2 47 MOON Charlotte D5G ALP 40.68 38.57 1:19.25 12.85

3 51 VOLTZ Sophia D5G ALP 41.39 41.09 1:22.48 16.08

4 44 LARDNER Mila D5G ALP 42.22 40.89 1:23.11 16.71

5 41 CHEN Elsie D5G ALP 44.28 44.93 1:29.21 22.81

6 50 TRAMONTANA Abigail D5G ALP 46.33 44.80 1:31.13 24.73

7 42 CLELAND Ariella D5G ALP 47.55 45.90 1:33.45 27.05

8 52 WAN Dorothy D5G ALP 47.88 47.43 1:35.31 28.91

9 40 ANDREWS Sophie D5G ALP 52.65 46.49 1:39.14 32.74

10 45 MAIDMENT Camilla D5G ALP 53.04 49.53 1:42.57 36.17

  Division 5 Boys Alpine  

1 72 MUNN Archie D5B ALP 33.04 33.19 1:06.23

2 75 PERKINS Rex D5B ALP 35.99 36.08 1:12.07 5.84

3 59 CAREY-MUNRO Montgomery D5B ALP 38.49 36.13 1:14.62 8.39

4 57 BELL Fraser D5B ALP 38.97 36.51 1:15.48 9.25

5 71 MCCONNELL Henri D5B ALP 38.70 37.24 1:15.94 9.71

6 76 PLOMLEY Morris D5B ALP 38.79 38.27 1:17.06 10.83

7 60 GARDINER George D5B ALP 41.38 41.46 1:22.84 16.61

8 54 ANDERSON Montgomery D5B ALP 42.51 41.64 1:24.15 17.92

9 63 HANSEN William D5B ALP 45.16 44.52 1:29.68 23.45

10 53 ALDER Albert D5B ALP 51.23 50.88 1:42.11 35.88

11 70 LEECH Billy D5B ALP 58.09 59.72 1:57.81 51.58

12 74 PATTERSON Hamish D5B ALP 1:01.33 57.16 1:58.49 52.26

13 69 KOON Ashton D5B ALP 1:06.34 58.97 2:05.31 59.08
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER SMALL Jayme (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 09:46 10:56
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

14 62 GILES Harrison D5B ALP 1:18.61 1:12.42 2:31.03 1:24.80

15 68 KIM Freddie D5B ALP 1:43.88 54.10 2:37.98 1:31.75

16 73 O'SULLIVAN Oscar D5B ALP 2:40.00 1:34.64 4:14.64 3:08.41

  Division 4 Girls Alpine  

1 3 LIU Emily D4G ALP 36.99 35.40 1:12.39

2 8 WALKER Francesca D4G ALP 37.35 38.00 1:15.35 2.96

3 4 MACHADO Coco D4G ALP 39.40 39.30 1:18.70 6.31

4 6 RICE Willow D4G ALP 43.28 43.46 1:26.74 14.35

5 2 ANDREWS Harriet D4G ALP 50.29 45.58 1:35.87 23.48

6 1 LIN Julia D4G ALP 50.04 46.04 1:36.08 23.69

  Division 4 Boys Alpine  

1 29 PETERS Oscar D4B ALP 29.52 29.07 58.59

2 14 BOSCI Arlo D4B ALP 31.10 30.86 1:01.96 3.37

3 35 WILSON Sam D4B ALP 34.04 32.87 1:06.91 8.32

4 13 BELL Edward D4B ALP 33.37 33.65 1:07.02 8.43

5 79 CASTINE Nick D4B ALP 33.65 33.50 1:07.15 8.56

6 24 HUNT-SMITH Marcus D4B ALP 34.38 32.88 1:07.26 8.67

7 15 BRAME Angus D4B ALP 35.04 34.05 1:09.09 10.50

8 22 HANSEN Toby D4B ALP 35.63 35.47 1:11.10 12.51

9 23 HENDERSON Sam D4B ALP 36.64 35.27 1:11.91 13.32

10 18 COTTON George D4B ALP 37.70 37.51 1:15.21 16.62

11 27 MITCHELL Oliver D4B ALP 38.72 37.93 1:16.65 18.06

12 28 O'KEEFE Jake D4B ALP 40.16 37.62 1:17.78 19.19

13 21 GEYSEN Luca D4B ALP 40.51 39.94 1:20.45 21.86

14 33 TRAMONTANA Sebastian D4B ALP 42.83 43.90 1:26.73 28.14

15 20 GARDINER Tommy D4B ALP 44.61 43.17 1:27.78 29.19

16 36 ZAPARAS Peter D4B ALP 44.96 43.28 1:28.24 29.65

17 9 ALDER Hugo D4B ALP 45.76 45.13 1:30.89 32.30

18 12 BAILLIEU Felix D4B ALP 45.70 45.41 1:31.11 32.52

19 34 VAUGHAN Jonathan D4B ALP 49.33 46.46 1:35.79 37.20

20 17 CLELAND Alexander D4B ALP 47.80 51.12 1:38.92 40.33

21 19 DU Vincent D4B ALP 1:35.43 1:13.02 2:48.45 1:49.86

22 25 JACKSON James D4B ALP 1:49.47 1:04.12 2:53.59 1:55.00

23 26 LLOYD Henry D4B ALP 1:41.43 1:57.85 3:39.28 2:40.69

  Division 4 Girls Snowboard  

1 37 LIU SNB Emily D4G SNB 53.43 52.28 1:45.71

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

43 GEYSEN Camille D5G ALP

49 PORTER Annabelle D5G ALP
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CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
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Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
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PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)
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Did Not Finish - Run 1 (3)

30 PORTER James D4B ALP 43.00

31 SANGHVI Kaeleb D4B ALP 58.40

39 KIM Emmanuel D5B SNB

Disqualified - Run 1 (9)

5 NEWLING WARD Piper D4G ALP 48.54 Gate 4

7 SKINNER Georgie D4G ALP 41.47 Gate 15

16 BRAME Matthew D4B ALP 39.79 Gate 15

32 SUN HING Felix D4B ALP 37.52 Gate 15

38 FRENCH Hugo D5B SNB Gate 15

46 MITCHELL Isabelle D5G ALP 38.34 Gate 15

56 BAILLIEU Thomas D5B ALP Gate 15

67 JUNG Sooryun D5B ALP Gate 1

78 SANGHVI Beauford D5B ALP 1:05.19 Gate 14

Did Not Start - Run 2 (3)

43 GEYSEN Camille D5G ALP

49 PORTER Annabelle D5G ALP

66 JACKSON Thomas D5B ALP 1:18.11

Disqualified - Run 2 (8)

38 FRENCH Hugo D5B SNB Gate 15

39 KIM Emmanuel D5B SNB Gate 15

56 BAILLIEU Thomas D5B ALP Gate 15

58 BO Vincent D5B ALP 46.66 Gate 15

64 HENDERSON Harry D5B ALP 38.40 Gate 15

65 HOGG-EDGAR Monty D5B ALP 41.31 Gate 5

67 JUNG Sooryun D5B ALP Gate 13

77 POON Aiden D5B ALP 1:29.02 Gate 5

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER SMALL Jayme (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
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FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 15 15
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 29 PETERS Oscar D4B ALP 29.52 29.07 58.59

2 14 BOSCI Arlo D4B ALP 31.10 30.86 1:01.96 3.37

3 72 MUNN Archie D5B ALP 33.04 33.19 1:06.23 7.64

4 48 PETERS India D5G ALP 33.23 33.17 1:06.40 7.81

5 35 WILSON Sam D4B ALP 34.04 32.87 1:06.91 8.32

6 13 BELL Edward D4B ALP 33.37 33.65 1:07.02 8.43

7 79 CASTINE Nick D4B ALP 33.65 33.50 1:07.15 8.56

8 24 HUNT-SMITH Marcus D4B ALP 34.38 32.88 1:07.26 8.67

9 15 BRAME Angus D4B ALP 35.04 34.05 1:09.09 10.50

10 22 HANSEN Toby D4B ALP 35.63 35.47 1:11.10 12.51

11 23 HENDERSON Sam D4B ALP 36.64 35.27 1:11.91 13.32

12 75 PERKINS Rex D5B ALP 35.99 36.08 1:12.07 13.48

13 3 LIU Emily D4G ALP 36.99 35.40 1:12.39 13.80

14 59 CAREY-MUNRO Montgomery D5B ALP 38.49 36.13 1:14.62 16.03

15 18 COTTON George D4B ALP 37.70 37.51 1:15.21 16.62

16 8 WALKER Francesca D4G ALP 37.35 38.00 1:15.35 16.76

17 57 BELL Fraser D5B ALP 38.97 36.51 1:15.48 16.89

18 71 MCCONNELL Henri D5B ALP 38.70 37.24 1:15.94 17.35

19 27 MITCHELL Oliver D4B ALP 38.72 37.93 1:16.65 18.06

20 76 PLOMLEY Morris D5B ALP 38.79 38.27 1:17.06 18.47

21 28 O'KEEFE Jake D4B ALP 40.16 37.62 1:17.78 19.19

22 4 MACHADO Coco D4G ALP 39.40 39.30 1:18.70 20.11

23 47 MOON Charlotte D5G ALP 40.68 38.57 1:19.25 20.66

24 21 GEYSEN Luca D4B ALP 40.51 39.94 1:20.45 21.86

25 51 VOLTZ Sophia D5G ALP 41.39 41.09 1:22.48 23.89

26 60 GARDINER George D5B ALP 41.38 41.46 1:22.84 24.25

27 44 LARDNER Mila D5G ALP 42.22 40.89 1:23.11 24.52

28 54 ANDERSON Montgomery D5B ALP 42.51 41.64 1:24.15 25.56

29 33 TRAMONTANA Sebastian D4B ALP 42.83 43.90 1:26.73 28.14
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER SMALL Jayme (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 09:46 10:56
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

30 6 RICE Willow D4G ALP 43.28 43.46 1:26.74 28.15

31 20 GARDINER Tommy D4B ALP 44.61 43.17 1:27.78 29.19

32 36 ZAPARAS Peter D4B ALP 44.96 43.28 1:28.24 29.65

33 41 CHEN Elsie D5G ALP 44.28 44.93 1:29.21 30.62

34 63 HANSEN William D5B ALP 45.16 44.52 1:29.68 31.09

35 9 ALDER Hugo D4B ALP 45.76 45.13 1:30.89 32.30

36 12 BAILLIEU Felix D4B ALP 45.70 45.41 1:31.11 32.52

37 50 TRAMONTANA Abigail D5G ALP 46.33 44.80 1:31.13 32.54

38 42 CLELAND Ariella D5G ALP 47.55 45.90 1:33.45 34.86

39 52 WAN Dorothy D5G ALP 47.88 47.43 1:35.31 36.72

40 34 VAUGHAN Jonathan D4B ALP 49.33 46.46 1:35.79 37.20

41 2 ANDREWS Harriet D4G ALP 50.29 45.58 1:35.87 37.28

42 1 LIN Julia D4G ALP 50.04 46.04 1:36.08 37.49

43 17 CLELAND Alexander D4B ALP 47.80 51.12 1:38.92 40.33

44 40 ANDREWS Sophie D5G ALP 52.65 46.49 1:39.14 40.55

45 53 ALDER Albert D5B ALP 51.23 50.88 1:42.11 43.52

46 45 MAIDMENT Camilla D5G ALP 53.04 49.53 1:42.57 43.98

47 37 LIU SNB Emily D4G SNB 53.43 52.28 1:45.71 47.12

48 70 LEECH Billy D5B ALP 58.09 59.72 1:57.81 59.22

49 74 PATTERSON Hamish D5B ALP 1:01.33 57.16 1:58.49 59.90

50 69 KOON Ashton D5B ALP 1:06.34 58.97 2:05.31 1:06.72

51 62 GILES Harrison D5B ALP 1:18.61 1:12.42 2:31.03 1:32.44

52 68 KIM Freddie D5B ALP 1:43.88 54.10 2:37.98 1:39.39

53 19 DU Vincent D4B ALP 1:35.43 1:13.02 2:48.45 1:49.86

54 25 JACKSON James D4B ALP 1:49.47 1:04.12 2:53.59 1:55.00

55 26 LLOYD Henry D4B ALP 1:41.43 1:57.85 3:39.28 2:40.69

56 73 O'SULLIVAN Oscar D5B ALP 2:40.00 1:34.64 4:14.64 3:16.05

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

43 GEYSEN Camille D5G ALP

49 PORTER Annabelle D5G ALP

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (3)

30 PORTER James D4B ALP 43.00

31 SANGHVI Kaeleb D4B ALP 58.40

39 KIM Emmanuel D5B SNB

Disqualified - Run 1 (9)

5 NEWLING WARD Piper D4G ALP 48.54 Gate 4

7 SKINNER Georgie D4G ALP 41.47 Gate 15

16 BRAME Matthew D4B ALP 39.79 Gate 15

32 SUN HING Felix D4B ALP 37.52 Gate 15

38 FRENCH Hugo D5B SNB Gate 15

46 MITCHELL Isabelle D5G ALP 38.34 Gate 15

56 BAILLIEU Thomas D5B ALP Gate 15

67 JUNG Sooryun D5B ALP Gate 1

78 SANGHVI Beauford D5B ALP 1:05.19 Gate 14

Did Not Start - Run 2 (3)

43 GEYSEN Camille D5G ALP
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER SMALL Jayme (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 09:46 10:56

VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Melbourne Grammar: Grimwade 

Alpine Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

31/07/2022  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 01/08/2022 at 13:02  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

49 PORTER Annabelle D5G ALP

66 JACKSON Thomas D5B ALP 1:18.11

Disqualified - Run 2 (8)

38 FRENCH Hugo D5B SNB Gate 15

39 KIM Emmanuel D5B SNB Gate 15

56 BAILLIEU Thomas D5B ALP Gate 15

58 BO Vincent D5B ALP 46.66 Gate 15

64 HENDERSON Harry D5B ALP 38.40 Gate 15

65 HOGG-EDGAR Monty D5B ALP 41.31 Gate 5

67 JUNG Sooryun D5B ALP Gate 13

77 POON Aiden D5B ALP 1:29.02 Gate 5

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)


